LVS SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE WALL SWITCHES
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
1802A_LVS_SPEC_R01

11 Buy American-Construction Materials under
Trade Agreements effective 5/27/2020.​
ORDERING GUIDE
LVS –
Model Switch Type Number of Buttons Pilot Color BAA/TAA*
LVS Low Voltage Wall Switch M Momentary
L Latching
1 1 button
2 2 buttons
3 3 buttons
4 4 buttons
PL w/ Pilot LEDs
NP No Pilot
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
G Gray
Example: LVSM1NPWH-U
CATALOG #
Notes:
Latching buttons are for special applications only, consult
factory if you are not certain about how to use a latching button
*Buy American Solutions
BAA
FAR §52.225-9
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
LVSM1NPWH
LVSL1NPWH
LVSM2NPWH
Blank Standard Product
U BAA
T TAA
LVS SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE WALL SWITCHES
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
1802A_LVS_SPEC_R01
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
1.72"
(43.7mm)
3.81"
(96.8mm)3.28"
(83.3mm)2.72"
(69.1mm)
4.16"
(105.7mm)
1.53"
(38.9mm)
1.23"
(31.2mm)
.189"
(4.8mm)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagram
Notes:
1.	 DO NOT  attempt to power more than 4 devices, be it sensors or secondary packs,
from a single power pack.
2.	 The occupancy sensor and low voltage switch station must both agree for the lighting
load to turn on. The lighting load will turn off if either the switch station is pressed off or
if occupancy is lost.
3.	 Low Voltage wire to be 18AWG.
Low Voltage Sensors (devices)
Requires 33mA each